94 WEBSTER COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report

FY 2015/2016 Budgets -- January 1, 2014 Taxable Valuations

July 29, 2015

10:49:08AM

Local Taxing District

94 WEBSTER COUNTY
ALGONA MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3201

94024

94028

94038
94040
94044
94045

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3201 Totals:

BANCROFT MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3211

94024

94028

94038
94040
94044
94045

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3211 Totals:

BLACK HILLS ENERGY CORP. - Gas #5393

94008

94009
94014

94015

94018
94037
94063

DAYTON CITY/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Gas)
GOWRIE CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas)
HARCOURT CITY/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Gas)
LEHIGH CITY/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Gas)
VINCENT CITY/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Gas)
NEWARK TWP/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Gas)
LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#1 (Gas)

Taxpayer 5393 Totals:

CALHOUN COUNTY ELEC. COOP - Cooperative #4219

94061
94062
94065

FULTON TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Dist)

GOWRIE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Dist)

ROLAND TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Dist)
Taxpayer 4219 Totals:

CEDAR FALLS MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3221

94024

94028

94038
94040
94044

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

A
General
Property

Tax Equivalent

B
Current
Replacement
Tax

C

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

Prior Year(s)

Tax Credit

D
Net
Total
Tax Liability

214 264 0 264
295 363 0 363
1,808 2,227 0 2,227
302 372 0 372
1,159 1,428 0 1,428
761 937 0 937
4,539 5,591 0 5,591
65 77 0 77

89 105 0 105
547 644 0 644
306 360 0 360
351 413 0 413
230 271 0 271
1,588 1,870 0 1,870
3,306 2,888 0 2,888
4,720 4,124 4,124
1,409 1,231 1,231
2,766 2,417 0 2,417
719 628 0 628
29 25 0 25

45 39 0 39
12,994 11,352 0 11,352
274 292 0 292
280 299 0 299
1,215 1,296 0 1,296
1,769 1,887 0 1,887
69 74 0 74

94 101 0 101
578 619 0 619
97 104 0 104
371 398 398
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Local Taxing District

94045

PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)
Taxpayer 3221 Totals:

CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOP - Cooperative #4224

94024

94027

94035

94064

94066

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

LOST GROVE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)
DAYTON TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)

HARDIN TWP/STRATFORD SCH (Trans)

Taxpayer 4224 Totals:

COON RAPIDS MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3237

94024

94028

94038
94040
94044
94045

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3237 Totals:

CORN BELT POWER COOP - Cooperative #4240

94024

94028

94030

94035

94037
94040
94044
94045

94046
94048
94049

94069
94070

94144
94145

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

WASHINGTON TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

DAYTON TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

NEWARK TWP/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Trans)

BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)

COLFAX TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
NEWARK TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
JACKSON TWP/GILMORE CITY BRADGATE
SCH (Trans)

COLFAX TWP/WEBSTER CITY SCH (Trans)
WASHINGTON TWP/WEBSTER CITY SCH
(Trans)

COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

Taxpayer 4240 Totals:

CORN BELT POWER COOP- GAS DIVISION - Gas #5372

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
244 261 0 261
1,453 1,557 0 1,557
5,368 5,279 0 5,279
4,309 4,237 0 4,237
31,791 31,263 0 31,263
4,141 4,072 0 4,072
1,105 1,087 1,087
46,714 45,938 45,938
56 68 0 68
77 94 0 94
471 573 0 573
440 535 0 535
302 367 0 367
198 241 0 241
1,544 1,878 0 1,878
2,451 2,462 0 2,462
1,282 1,289 0 1,289
498 501 0 501
1,352 1,358 0 1,358
1,055 1,060 0 1,060
47,890 48,121 0 48,121
3,968 3,987 0 3,987
3,252 3,267 0 3,267
11,914 11,971 11,971
1,046 1,051 1,051
2,022 2,032 2,032
1,021 1,026 1,026
6,695 6,728 6,728
1,418 1,425 0 1,425
6,674 6,706 0 6,706
92,538 92,984 92,984
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Local Taxing District

94008

94009
94014

94015

94018
94037
94063

94065

DAYTON CITY/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Gas)

GOWRIE CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas)
HARCOURT CITY/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Gas)

LEHIGH CITY/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Gas)

VINCENT CITY/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Gas)
NEWARK TWP/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Gas)

LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#1 (Gas)
ROLAND TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas)

Taxpayer 5372 Totals:

GRAETTINGER MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line

#3256
94024

94028

94038
94040
94044
94045

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3256 Totals:

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

94014

94024

94025

94027

94035

94044
94047
94057

94064

94065

HARCOURT CITY/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Elec)

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

CLAY TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)

LOST GROVE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)
DAYTON TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Elec)
WASHINGTON TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Elec)
CLAY TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH/FIRE#3
(Trans)

LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)

ROLAND TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Trans)

Taxpayer 7363 Totals:

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363

94008

94009
94014

94015

DAYTON CITY/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Gas)

GOWRIE CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas)
HARCOURT CITY/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Gas)

LEHIGH CITY/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Gas)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
5 5 0 5
9 9 9
3 3 3
5 5 0 5
1 1
0 0
0
397 393 393
420 416 416
22 26 0 26
30 36 0 36
187 222 0 222
109 130 0 130
120 143 0 143
79 94 0 94
547 651 0 651
4,809 4,774 0 4,774
2,820 2,799 0 2,799
188 187 0 187
13,929 13,827 0 13,827
7,399 7,345 0 7,345
23 23 23
4 4 4
1,698 1,686 1,686
2,349 2,332 0 2,332
1,865 1,851 1,851
35,084 34,828 34,828
362 406 0 406
633 709 709
195 218 218
350 392 0 392
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Local Taxing District

94018
94037
94063

94065
94066
94077

VINCENT CITY/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Gas)
NEWARK TWP/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Gas)

LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#1 (Gas)
ROLAND TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas)

HARDIN TWP/STRATFORD SCH (Gas)
STRATFORD CITY/STRATFORD SCH (Gas)
Taxpayer 5363 Totals:

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

94014

94024

94025

94027

94035

94064

94065

HARCOURT CITY/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

CLAY TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)

LOST GROVE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)
DAYTON TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)

ROLAND TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Trans)

Taxpayer 3390 Totals:

LAURENS MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3277

94024

94028

94038
94040
94044
94045

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3277 Totals:

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289

94001
94003
94004

94006

94011
94013

94018
94019
94024

94024

BADGER CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Elec)
OTHO CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Elec)
BARNUM CITY/MANSON NORTHWEST
WEBSTER SCH (Elec)

CLARE CITY/MANSON NORTHWEST
WEBSTER SCH (Elec)

MOORLAND CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Elec)
CALLENDER CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH
(Elec)

VINCENT CITY/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Elec)
DUNCOMBE CITY/WEBSTER CITY SCH (Elec)
BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Elec)

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
108 121 121
5 6 6
10 11 11
29,534 33,088 0 33,088
8 9 0 9
108 121 0 121
31,313 35,081 0 35,081
418 417 0 417
3,250 3,241 0 3,241
43 43 0 43
596 594 0 594
497 496 0 496
819 817 0 817
419 418 0 418
6,042 6,026 0 6,026
45 54 0 54
62 75 0 75
382 459 0 459
336 404 0 404
245 294 0 294
161 194 0 194
1,231 1,480 0 1,480
10,829 10,686 0 10,686
12,587 12,420 0 12,420
8,519 8,406 8,406
5,031 4,964 0 4,964
4,895 4,830 4,830
35 34 34
3,565 3,518 0 3,518
11,265 11,116 0 11,116
1,560 1,540 1,540
77,833 76,801 0 76,801
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Local Taxing District

94025

94028

94029

94035

94036

94037
94040
94040
94041
94042
94043

94044
94045

94046
94047
94048
94049

94050
94051

94052

94053

94054

94055

94056

94057

94059
94061
94062
94064

94065
94070

94078
94144
94145

CLAY TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)

OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

SUMNER TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

DAYTON TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

YELL TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

NEWARK TWP/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Trans)

BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Elec)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
DOUGLAS TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
ELKHORN TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

ELKHORN TWP/FORT DODGE SCH/SAVAGE
SAN SEW DIST (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)
COLFAX TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

WASHINGTON TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
NEWARK TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

JACKSON TWP/GILMORE CITY BRADGATE
SCH (Trans)

DEER CREEK TWP/HUMBOLDT SCH (Trans)
DEER CREEK TWP/MANSON NORTHWEST
WEBSTER SCH (Trans)

DOUGLAS TWP/MANSON NORTHWEST
WEBSTER SCH (Trans)

JACKSON TWP/MANSON NORTHWEST
WEBSTER SCH (Trans)

JOHNSON TWP/MANSON NORTHWEST
WEBSTER SCH (Trans)

CLAY TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH/FIRE#1
(Trans)

CLAY TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH/FIRE#2
(Trans)

CLAY TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH/FIRE#3
(Trans)

ELKHORN TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Trans)

FULTON TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Trans)
GOWRIE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Trans)

LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#3 (Trans)
ROLAND TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Trans)

WASHINGTON TWP/WEBSTER CITY SCH
(Trans)
FORT DODGE CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Elec)

COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
Taxpayer 7289 Totals:

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Gas #5289

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
10,045 9,912 0 9,912
709 700 0 700
2,020 1,993 0 1,993
4,533 4,473 0 4,473
268 264 0 264
16,613 16,393 0 16,393
458 452 0 452
105,406 104,009 0 104,009
22,078 21,785 0 21,785
1,482 1,463 0 1,463
1,316 1,298 0 1,298
28,965 28,581 28,581
18,630 18,383 18,383
11,958 11,800 0 11,800
6,359 6,275 0 6,275
1,925 1,899 0 1,899
506 500 0 500
1,741 1,718 0 1,718
35,316 34,848 0 34,848
239,038 235,868 0 235,868
66,968 66,080 0 66,080
30,026 29,628 0 29,628
7,757 7,654 0 7,654
15,561 15,355 0 15,355
4,012 3,959 0 3,959
73,170 72,200 0 72,200
27,146 26,786 0 26,786
3,534 3,487 0 3,487
2,549 2,515 0 2,515
20,581 20,308 20,308
2,486 2,453 2,453
1,075,667 1,061,404 0 1,061,404
16,047 15,834 0 15,834
46,712 46,093 0 46,093
2,037,701 2,010,685 0 2,010,685




94 WEBSTER COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report

FY 2015/2016 Budgets -- January 1, 2014 Taxable Valuations

July 29, 2015

10:49:08AM

Local Taxing District

94001
94003
94011
94013
94019
94040
94041
94042
94043

94044
94045

94052

94078
94144
94145
94201

BADGER CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)

OTHO CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)
MOORLAND CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas)
CALLENDER CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas)
DUNCOMBE CITY/WEBSTER CITY SCH (Gas)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)
DOUGLAS TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)
ELKHORN TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)

ELKHORN TWP/FORT DODGE SCH/SAVAGE
SAN SEW DIST (Gas)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Gas)
DOUGLAS TWP/MANSON NORTHWEST
WEBSTER SCH (Gas)
FORT DODGE CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE
SCH/COATS SEWER (Gas)

Taxpayer 5289 Totals:

MIDLAND POWER COOPERATIVE - Cooperative #4412

94024

94027

94031

94033

94035

94036

94050
94058
94062
94063

94064

94066
94068
94129

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Dist)

LOST GROVE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH/FIRE#3 (Dist)
WEBSTER TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Dist)

LOST GROVE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND/FIRE#1 (Dist)

DAYTON TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Dist)

YELL TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Dist)

DEER CREEK TWP/HUMBOLDT SCH (Dist)
DAYTON TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Dist)
GOWRIE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Dist)

LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#1 (Dist)
LOST GROVE TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY
SCH/FIRE#3 (Dist)
HARDIN TWP/STRATFORD SCH (Dist)

YELL TWP/STRATFORD SCH/FIRE#3 (Dist)

YELL TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH/FIRE#3 (Dist)
Taxpayer 4412 Totals:

MILFORD MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3291

94024

94028

94038

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
3,364 3,215 0 3,215
3,391 3,241 0 3,241
1,332 1,273 0 1,273
2,065 1,974 0 1,974
2,915 2,787 0 2,787
214 205 0 205
2,151 2,056 0 2,056
1,819 1,739 0 1,739
1,231 1,176 0 1,176
829 792 0 792
2,565 2,451 0 2,451
61,622 58,888 0 58,888
303,262 289,883 0 289,883
23,602 22,557 0 22,557
5,373 5,135 0 5,135
966 923 0 923
416,701 398,295 0 398,295
1,102 1,143 0 1,143
23 24 0 24
127 132 0 132
41 43 0 43
3,476 3,604 0 3,604
1,989 2,062 0 2,062
17 18 0 18
131 136 0 136
1,994 2,067 0 2,067
1,723 1,786 0 1,786
372 386 0 386
1,406 1,458 0 1,458
332 344 0 344
143 148 148
12,876 13,351 0 13,351
38 46 0 46
52 64 0 64
320 391 0 391
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Local Taxing District

94040
94044
94045

BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)
Taxpayer 3291 Totals:

POET BIOREFINING - GOWRIE - Gas #5405

94065

ROLAND TWP/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas)
Taxpayer 5405 Totals:

PRAIRIE ENERGY COOP - Cooperative #4361

94029

94030

94031

94037
94045

94046
94047
94048
94066
94067
94069
94070
94071
94128

SUMNER TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Dist)
WASHINGTON TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Dist)
WEBSTER TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Dist)
NEWARK TWP/EAGLE GROVE SCH (Dist)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Dist)
COLFAX TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Dist)
WASHINGTON TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Dist)
NEWARK TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Dist)
HARDIN TWP/STRATFORD SCH (Dist)
WEBSTER TWP/STRATFORD SCH (Dist)
COLFAX TWP/WEBSTER CITY SCH (Dist)
WASHINGTON TWP/WEBSTER CITY SCH (Dist)
WEBSTER TWP/WEBSTER CITY SCH (Dist)
WEBSTER TWP/STRATFORD SCH/STRATFORD
FIRE#1 (Dist)

Taxpayer 4361 Totals:

SPENCER MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3324

94024

94028

94038
94040
94044
94045

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)
COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3324 Totals:

WEBSTER CITY MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line

#3342
94024

94028

94038
94040
94044

BURNSIDE TWP/SOUTHEAST
WEBSTER-GRAND SCH (Trans)

OTHO TWP/SOUTHEAST WEBSTER-GRAND
SCH (Trans)

COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)
BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
596 728 0 728
205 250 0 250
135 165 0 165
1,346 1,644 0 1,644
134,976 122,492 122,492
134,976 122,492 122,492
87 89 0 89
798 819 0 819
783 803 0 803
2,129 2,184 0 2,184
1,307 1,341 0 1,341
2,131 2,186 0 2,186
121 124 0 124
171 175 0 175
57 58 0 58
296 304 0 304
148 152 0 152
1,840 1,888 0 1,888
56 57 0 57
276 283 0 283
10,200 10,463 0 10,463
54 62 0 62
73 84 0 84
450 518 0 518
75 86 0 86
288 331 0 331
190 219 0 219
1,130 1,300 0 1,300
23 28 0 28
22 27 0 27
145 178 0 178
2,378 2,920 0 2,920
71 87 0 87
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Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

10:49:08AM
A B - C = D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Local Taxing District Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
94045 PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH 57 70 0 70
(Trans)
Taxpayer 3342 Totals: 2,696 3,310 0 3,310
WEST BEND MUNC. UTIL. ELEC. - Transmission Line #3345
94040 BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Trans) 342 298 0 298
Taxpayer 3345 Totals: 342 298 0 298
WESTERN MINNESOTA MUNC GAS - Gas #5374
94001 BADGER CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 1 0 0 0
94003 OTHO CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 1 0 0 0
94011 MOORLAND CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas) 1 0 0 0
94013 CALLENDER CITY/PRAIRIE VALLEY SCH (Gas) 1 0 0 0
94019 DUNCOMBE CITY/WEBSTER CITY SCH (Gas) 1 0 0 0
94040 BADGER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 0 0 0 0
94041 DOUGLAS TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 1 0 0 0
94042 ELKHORN TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 1 0 0 0
94043 ELKHORN TWP/FORT DODGE SCH/SAVAGE 1 0 0 0
SAN SEW DIST (Gas)
94044 OTHO TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 0
94045 PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE SCH 1 0 0 0
(Gas)
94052 DOUGLAS TWP/MANSON NORTHWEST 42 16 0 16
WEBSTER SCH (Gas)
94078 FORT DODGE CITY/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 104 40 0 40
94144 COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 13 5 0 5
94145 COOPER TWP/FORT DODGE SCH (Gas) 3 1 0
94201 PLEASANT VALLEY TWP/FORT DODGE 1 0 0 0
SCH/COATS SEWER (Gas)
Taxpayer 5374 Totals: 172 62 0 62
94 WEBSTER COUNTY Grand Totals 2,855,916 2,803,439 0 2,803,439




